Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

Application
No

128550
129993
121207
905797
106064
159489
100699
128950
906064
128561
137152
121413

104182

129892

905807

136218
129968

906073

Bib

1006

1007

1008

1015

1018

1020

1021

1033

1034

1039

1050

1051

1054

1056

1058

1068

1072

1073

Candidate Name

TAITAI CH.
SANGMA
LIMESTAR D.
SANGMA

Gojendro Marak

iwill m sangma

JOSHUWA M.
SANGMA

Barmingston Momin

Probin Roy

PAGAL R SANGMA

RAJESH KOCH

SENGAM M.
SANGMA

Nabasu Ch. Hajong
Martin A. Sangma
Alter M. Sangma

TENGBIRTH N

SANGMA
BRENIL CH
SANGMA

PRONAY MODAK

. TURA/20/12/2012 /1
. 137
. 114
. 23

: Male

Start Time

09:31:11:0

09:30:47:900

09:31:01:500

09:30:59:0

09:30:56:600

09:30:55:200

09:30:42:950

09:31:09:400

09:31:04:50

09:30:57:400

09:30:50:900

09:31:09:300

09:30:47:500

09:30:45:650

09:30:58:700

09:30:56:0

SILKAR M. SANGMA 09:30:55:450

DENITH D MARAK

09:31:08:500

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
10:24:28:800

10:22:49:0

10:29:41:500

10:22:34:150

10:20:07:300

10:24:06:50

10:29:42:350

09:47:35:750

10:18:54:250

10:23:22:300

10:18:41:300

10:28:20:950

10:21:18:450

10:19:29:700

10:25:22:100

10:31:43:800

10:25:44:900

10:20:45:500

32

33

29

33

33

33

23

10

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

33

00:53:17:800

00:52:01:100

00:58:40:0

00:51:35:150

00:49:10:700

00:53:10:850

00:58:59:400

00:16:26:350

00:47:50:200

00:52:24:900

00:47:50:400

00:57:11:650

00:50:30:950

00:48:44:50

00:54:23:400

01:00:47:800

00:54:49:450

00:49:37:0

Marks
Obtained

0.0

155.0

0.0

160.0

170.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

180.0

155.0

180.0

65.0

165.0

175.0

145.0

0.0

145.0

170.0

Result

NQ

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

129826

906071

129990

137022

137151

906069

117679

100763

129030

129426

128635

129697

904570

141022

100777

129855

129521

113223

116950

905800

137498

906067

105423

906068

1077

1078

1080

1087

1088

1091

1093

1096

1115

1117

1119

1120

1125

1127

1130

1131

1140

1142

1144

1149

1154

1157

1159

1161

MANATH R. MARAK 09:30:48:450

JIMBIRTH T
SANGMA
BONSENG
RSANGMA
ABBAS ALI

Swapan Kumar Das

TANGSON ARENGH

Helbath M Marak

Joseph R. Marak

Chenner G. Sangma

Salgring Ch. Marak

CHANANG A.
MARAK

BIJON M. SANGMA

TIKHNA HAJONG

GITCHIN BOLWARI

MARAK
Silkam A. Sangma

MARWIN R.
SANGMA
PANGCHAK S.
MARAK
Boloram Paul

Maykril Marak

SUBIN AJONG
MARAK
MONIRUL ISLAM

BINAY DAS
DAYAL HAJONG

SURAJ HAJONG

09:30:48:100

09:30:49:200

09:30:54:50

09:31:06:0

09:30:52:350

09:31:05:250

09:31:09:750

09:31:01:800

09:30:50:500

09:30:54:850

09:31:08:850

09:30:45:950

09:31:09:400

09:30:56:900

09:31:01:150

09:31:09:300

09:30:47:250

09:31:06:100

09:30:59:600

09:30:54:0

09:31:08:550

09:30:52:350

09:31:07:800

10:20:35:850

10:19:48:250

10:20:23:200

10:20:03:500

10:27:00:150

10:21:32:100

10:20:48:400

10:23:24:900

10:29:24:600

10:21:14:400

10:25:37:350

10:28:21:50

10:24:38:900

10:23:46:400

10:22:55:100

10:15:55:500

10:26:05:300

10:22:56:600

10:31:15:150

10:19:23:800

10:21:05:900

10:31:40:850

10:23:22:900

10:29:22:650

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

31

33

26

00:49:47:400

00:49:00:150

00:49:34:0

00:49:09:450

00:55:54:150

00:50:39:750

00:49:43:150

00:52:15:150

00:58:22:800

00:50:23:900

00:54:42:500

00:57:12:200

00:53:52:950

00:52:37:0

00:51:58:200

00:44:54:350

00:54:56:0

00:52:09:350

01:00:09:50

00:48:24:200

00:50:11:900

01:00:32:300

00:52:30:550

00:58:14:850

170.0

170.0

170.0

170.0

140.0

165.0

170.0

155.0

125.0

165.0

145.0

130.0

150.0

155.0

160.0

97.5

145.0

155.0

0.0

175.0

82.5

0.0

77.5

0.0

o O O O O O O

O

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

uB

AB
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

129570

904567

108979

906072

116163

165934

104724

137186

129940

128612

904568

121105

129758

109320

116939

904565

106989

129595

128653

120820

128876

105320

904569

1162

1163

1171

1174

1176

1192

1193

1197

1198

1199

1252

1256

1262

1266

1269

1270

1278

1279

1282

1284

1289

1290

1291

TENGRAK M.
SANGMA

SILNANG R MARAK

Sylvester M Marak
MISSING R MARAK
Omega D. Sangma

EMBERSON
C.MARAK
KILSENG
K.SANGMA
Jameswilliam R.
Marak

TANGSENG A.
SANGMA

CHISAM S. MARAK

PREDIPSON D
MARAK
Leonard M. Marak

MATHAR N
ARENGH
SAINTDOSH S.
SANGMA

Luckias Ch. Momin

AYFUL ISLAM

WELSTONE D.
SANGMA
WALSENG A.
SANGMA
SENGCHANG R
SANGMA
Teseng Marak

POSTIMOSH A.
MARAK
GARCHANG A.
SANGMA
MITHUM HAJONG

09:30:59:800

09:30:57:850

09:31:06:800

09:31:00:700

09:31:09:100

09:31:08:500

09:30:56:300

09:31:10:600

09:30:42:0

09:31:00:300

09:30:44:50

09:31:02:950

09:31:11:900

09:30:49:750

09:30:55:50

09:30:49:400

09:31:05:450

09:30:58:800

09:30:59:900

09:30:44:350

09:30:54:300

09:30:56:300

09:30:52:50

10:24:41:900

10:21:46:500

10:23:39:650

10:31:01:200

10:26:19:450

10:31:29:750

10:24:29:450

10:21:04:800

10:17:18:900

10:27:52:150

10:21:30:750

10:23:23:300

10:20:45:300

10:23:36:750

10:31:22:450

10:26:03:100

10:20:31:400

10:25:06:950

10:24:42:200

10:20:06:650

10:29:01:500

10:26:49:500

10:24:37:250

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

29

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

00:53:42:100

00:50:48:650

00:52:32:850

01:00:00:500

00:55:10:350

01:00:21:250

00:53:33:150

00:49:54:200

00:46:36:900

00:56:51:850

00:50:46:700

00:52:20:350

00:49:33:400

00:52:47:0

01:00:27:400

00:55:13:700

00:49:25:950

00:54:08:150

00:53:42:300

00:49:22:300

00:58:07:200

00:55:53:200

00:53:45:200

150.0

165.0

155.0

0.0

140.0

0.0

150.0

170.0

185.0

135.0

165.0

155.0

85.0

155.0

0.0

140.0

170.0

145.0

0.0

170.0

125.0

140.0

150.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

129936

137356

128969

106995

121417

104708

905798

905805

905801

108123

159491

904572

129512

129815

144395

904571

106979

906066

141089

906065

129974

129752

159466

110344

1292

1294

1301

1306

1309

1315

1317

1318

1324

1332

1333

1336

1349

1350

1355

1365

1366

1367

1368

1380

1387

1388

1395

1398

ELBONE G.MOMIN

Dipangkar Hajong

DEBANON R
MARAK
WANTUEN
M.SANGMA

Malling M. Marak

JRENSAN A.
SANGMA

WILTHON D SHIRA

MD. IBRAHIM ALI

BONEY DANGSU

SANGMA

CHISESEMBERTON

S.MARAK

Savingstone Ch.

Marak

ABTAR HUSSAIN

09:31:10:950

09:31:03:400

09:30:44:600

09:31:04:600

09:30:57:400

09:30:58:400

09:30:46:600

09:31:04:950

09:31:04:.0

09:30:57:900

09:31:04:900

09:31:06:900

PITHORN N. MARAK 09:30:44:350

LASTBIRTH CH

SANGMA

SUBAJIT KUMAR

DEY

BAPON BARMAN
NIBU A.SANGMA
KALBI M SANGMA
Krishna Hajong
SANJAY KOCH
GYAN D. SANGMA
JASENG M MARAK
Jajet A. Sangma

JULLIN HAJONG

09:31:11:500

09:30:57:200

09:30:49:800

09:30:58:500

09:30:44:150

09:31:07:800

09:31:04:550

09:31:10:50

09:30:48:600

09:30:51:750

09:30:43:550

10:27:50:500

10:31:21:250

10:20:13:50

10:20:11:600

10:28:06:700

10:30:52:250

10:20:21:900

10:21:29:350

10:21:03:450

10:28:15:800

10:23:30:100

10:19:03:800

10:27:48:700

10:22:26:250

10:31:55:600

10:27:53:450

10:22:42:350

10:25:55:650

10:22:56:300

10:24:14:250

10:23:14:800

10:21:05:50

10:18:24:50

10:31:02:200

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:56:39:550

01:00:17:850

00:49:28:450

00:49:07:0

00:57:09:300

00:59:53:850

00:49:35:300

00:50:24:400

00:49:59:450

00:57:17:900

00:52:25:200

00:47:56:900

00:57:04:350

00:51:14:750

01:00:58:400

00:57:03:650

00:51:43:850

00:55:11:500

00:51:48:500

00:53:09:700

00:52:04:750

00:50:16:450

00:47:32:300

01:00:18:650

0.0

0.0

170.0

170.0

130.0

120.0

170.0

82.5

170.0

0.0

155.0

180.0

65.0

160.0

0.0

130.0

160.0

140.0

160.0

150.0

155.0

165.0

180.0

0.0

NQ
NQ

pd
O

o O O O O O O O

zZ
O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

906070

129859

104144

129894

106992

905796

107054

128512

129686

128866

128803

129148

106098

106345

128734

121331

128885

117365

104745

129037

128636

129736

133401

128901

1399

1400

1421

1423

1427

1428

1439

1442

1443

1447

1454

1459

1463

1464

1467

1470

1471

1474

1479

1480

1487

1488

1491

1496

CHONDON M
MARAK
ENTI R MARAK

Heliash D. Marak
JESHE R MARAK

LAKSHMAN
M.SANGMA
abdul ohid prodhani

ADMILSTON M.
SANGMA
SAJINDRO M
SANGMA

DENIN A. SANGMA

THOMASH T.
SANGMA
THARKIN D
SANGMA
Sameer Pradhan

LOBICKSON MAJI
MARAK
KIMKIM M. MARAK

09:30:52:800

09:31:06:0

09:31:03:250

09:31:09:400

09:30:53:400

09:30:50:500

09:30:47:550

09:30:46:150

09:30:59:300

09:31:06:600

09:31:04:750

09:30:53:550

09:30:46:950

09:30:46:400

BETTER D SANGMA 09:30:51:150

Jhon Christ R. Marak 09:31:02:500

PRAHITH R MARAK 09:30:45:400

Kobir Sarkar

PENGKIL A.
SANGMA
Namsang marak

WALBA CH.
SANGMA
TNENGMAN A
SANGMA
Rakseng R. Marak

WISHENER M.

09:31:05:800

09:30:56:550

09:31:08:550

09:30:59:900

09:30:55:750

09:31:01:900

09:31:03:150

10:18:20:200

10:24:17:900

10:22:50:150

10:22:25:600

10:30:14:0

10:27:49:350

10:24:06:600

10:20:09:400

10:24:20:50

10:30:44:0

10:28:28:200

10:20:52:850

10:31:56:700

10:27:33:600

10:22:57:200

10:26:35:700

10:30:39:750

10:24:10:400

10:24:24:500

10:21:17:200

10:26:51:0

10:24:33:400

10:20:27:50

10:22:37:850

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

27

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:47:27:400

00:53:11:900

00:51:46:900

00:51:16:200

00:59:20:600

00:56:58:850

00:53:19:50

00:49:23:250

00:53:20:750

00:59:37:400

00:57:23:450

00:49:59:300

01:01:09:750

00:56:47:200

00:52:06:50

00:55:33:200

00:59:54:350

00:53:04:600

00:53:27:950

00:50:08:650

00:55:51:100

00:53:37:650

00:49:25:150

00:51:34:700

180.0

75.0

160.0

160.0

120.0

135.0

150.0

170.0

150.0

120.0

0.0

170.0

0.0

135.0

155.0

140.0

120.0

150.0

150.0

165.0

140.0

150.0

170.0

160.0

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

104713

137342

128810

117321

106152

137481

904566

129520

129150

104704

106342

906063

106149

906074

141334

905803

137195

104937

117161

118799

128657

905806

128565

1497

1552

1555

1565

1571

1574

1584

1585

1591

1592

1598

1599

1654

1658

1663

1667

1673

1674

1679

1680

1695

1696

1698

MARAK

SALHIN SANGMA

Jonou Ch Marak

PANGRAK D
SANGMA

Singbath D. Sangma

MD. MOKTADIR

RAHMAN
Jointo Barman

SIXLAY A MARAK

HUWANGCHANG M.

SANGMA
Uttam Koch

EBITH M.SANGMA

SILGRANG D.
SANGMA

SWAPAN KUMAR

KOCH

SALIM RAHMAN

TINTAL A SANGMA

DEVOJIT HAJONG

GREWITH CH
MARAK

09:31:07:500

09:30:44:900

09:30:42:800

09:31:02:250

09:30:53:450

09:30:57:800

09:31:00:600

09:31:12:500

09:30:53:100

09:31:12:250

09:31:03:550

09:31:07:100

09:30:53:700

09:31:07:200

09:31:02:950

09:30:42:700

Manob kumar Hajong 09:30:51:550

GATWIN D. MARAK 09:31:00:200

Namseng Marak

Lipson R. Marak

BIRENDRO R
MARAK

MD. RAFIUL ISLAM

MESIL D. MARAK

09:30:43:550

09:31:05:450

09:31:10:50

09:31:05:550

09:31:02:950

10:22:25:900

10:23:04:900

10:17:54:900

10:23:48:0

10:22:00:500

10:23:06:550

10:19:38:150

09:46:21:400

10:29:46:50

10:24:58:350

10:21:34:200

10:21:01:700

10:17:38:150

10:21:51:800

10:26:12:600

10:22:36:300

10:28:34:400

10:23:50:300

10:28:51:400

10:26:22:200

10:28:56:250

10:18:56:700

10:22:34:400

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

28

31

33

33

00:51:18:400

00:52:20:0

00:47:12:100

00:52:45:750

00:51:07:50

00:52:08:750

00:48:37:550

00:15:08:900

00:58:52:950

00:53:46:100

00:50:30:650

00:49:54:600

00:46:44:450

00:50:44:600

00:55:09:650

00:51:53:600

00:57:42:850

00:52:50:100

00:58:07:850

00:55:16:750

00:57:46:200

00:47:51:150

00:51:31:450

160.0

155.0

90.0

77.5

160.0

155.0

175.0

0.0

125.0

150.0

165.0

170.0

92.5

165.0

0.0

80.0

130.0

155.0
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137 113254 1699 Krith Sangma 09:31:01:0 10:22:11:350 33 00:51:10:350 160.0 Q AB
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